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SARVASEVA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, CHANDRAPUR

. KALA WANIJYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALLARPUR
ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATIVE CALENDAR 2021-2022

The Academic Calendar to be followed by the undergraduate Courses for the Session
2017-2018 is hereby notified for all the necessary compliance by all the concerned.

e Admission:- Immediate after result of H.S.C Exam. And odd Semester.

Last date of admission
Last date of Admission with prior

Permission of the Vice- Chancellor
Last date of Submission of enrolment

Forms to the University

.

30/09/2021

30/10/2021

= Within 15 days from the fast notified

date of Admission.10/10/2021 to 30/09/2021

Winter Semester Examination (Kindly see the timely notices for further details)

Regular students odd semesters
Failure students in even semesters
Last date for receipt of exam forms
Regular students

Old Ex-Students/External Students
Ex-Students of immediately
Previous Examination

30/10//2021
30/10/2021

30/10/2021

30/10/2021

Within 10 days from the date of
declaration of respective result.30/10/2021

Summer Semester Examination (Kindly see the timely notices for further
details) ' '

Regular students odd semesters
Failure students in even semesters

1) Regular students

2)
3)

e First Term (odd semester) Sem-I Ill. & VV
' (From Session  30/08 /2021 to 06/02 12021)

Old Ex-Students/External Students
Ex-Students of immediately
Previous Examination

A. Classes begin
Unit Test

15/ 03/ 2021
15/ 03/ 2021

15/03/2021
15/03/2021
Within 10 days from the date of

declaration of respective result.15/03/2021

- 30/08/2021
- 27/09/2021

B. Seminar topic selection/assignment begin :- 01/10/2021



Unit Test
C) Assignment Submission
D) Presentation of seminar

E) College test exams.
F) Winter Vacation / Diwali Holiday

:- 06/10/2021

16/10/2021

¢ Second Term (Even semester) Sem-I1,1V & VI
(From Session 07/02/2022to 16/05/2022)

= Immediate after termination of every

A) Class begin

B) Semester Topic Selection/Assignment begin

Unit Test
C) Assignment submission
D) Presentation of Seminar
Unit Test
E) College test exams.
F) Summer Vacation

¢ College Programmes

1) Independence Day

2) Sports Day(Fit India)

" 3) Foundation Day NSS

4) Memorial day of Dr. S. R. Ranganathan
5) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

6) Reading Inspiration Day

7) ‘Constitution Day

8) Mahaparinirvan Day

9) Birth Anniversory of Savitribai Fule
~ 10) National Youth Day

11) Republic Day

12) Rajbhasha Day (Marathi)

13) International quen Day

" 14) Environment Day

15) International Yoga Day

16) International Population Day

.'. ."’ " i e .'.

11/10/2021

21/10/2021 to 30/10/2021
01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

exams of Semester - L&V

07/02/2022
02/03/2022
21/032022
11/04/2022
16/04/2022

- 15/08/2021
-~ 29/08/2021
- 24/09/2021
- 27/09/2021
- 02/10/2021
- 15/10/2021
- 26/11/2021

= 06/12/2021

- 03/01/2022
- 12/01/2022
- 26/01/2022

= 27/02/2022

- 08/03/2022
- 05/06/2022
- 21/06/2022
= 11/07/2022

18/04/2022 to 30/04/2022
16/06/2022 to 1 5/07/2022
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